06/14/20035 07:00:27

Race Date: 06/11/2005
Release Time: 06:30:00

Pos Member/Flyer Name
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Get all the race results on the web at www.europaloft.ca by clicking Results at the top of the page.

P Harper
P Harper
P Harper
P Harper
J. Perfetti
J. Perfetti
P Harper
J. Perfetti
5. Smith
5. Smith
A. Wewior
A. Wewior
5. Smith
5. Smith
A. Wewior
J. Perfetti
J. Perfetti
A. Wewior
A. Wewior
5. Smith

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

06/14/2005 07:01:42
Members/Flyers

P Harper
A. Wewior
8. Smith
J. Perfetti

[ W P 4

Club Name

CANADIAN |
CANADIAN |

CANADIAN |
CANADIAN |
CANADIAN |
CANADIAN |
CANADIAN |
CANADIAN |
CANADIAN |
CANADIAN |
CANADIAN |
CANADIAN |
CANADIAN |
CANADIAN |
CANADIAN |

ClubName

York cen R.P
CANADIAN INV &
CANADIAN INV 3
CANADIAN INV

04
04
04
04
04
02
03
04
02
01
00
03
04
04
04
04
04
03
02
02

cu

cu
METRO
ARPC
CUCDNI
CUCNDI
cu
CUCNDI
CUCDN
cu

CDN
CDN
CUCND
CUCND
CDN
CUCNDI
CUCDNI
CDN
CDN
CUCND

OB Sect1 Points

OB01 OB02 OB03 OB04 OBOS OBOs6

10
4

Sect 1

OB06 Espanola

Members/Flyers: 4
Birds: 49

Ring/Band No

Col Sx
14043 C
14037 C
1003 C
543 C
25 BC ¢
179 DC H
6130 C
16 BCPY C
308 BB H
19642 BB H
187 SCHE C
133 BB C
410 BB
422 BB
145 BB C
423 BB
28 BB C
371 BWF H
363 BWF C
330 BB H

Sect 1

16

Release Weather:

Arrival Weather:

Bd Distance Var Clocked
17 343.920 0 12:00:06
2 343920 0 12:10:43
3 343920 0 12:22:11
4 343920 0 12:41:54
14 333.342 -2 12:30:54
14 333.342 -2 12:33:35
5§ 343920 0 12:54:35
14 333.342 -2 12:59:59
19 339.242 32 13:40:46
2 339.242 32 14:31:13
9 339.740 63 15:26:07
2 339.740 63 15:51:55
3 339.242 32 17:51:34
4 339.242 32 17:53:30
3 339.740 63 18:10:49
14 333.342 -2 17:58:48
14 333.342 -2 17:68:50
4 339740 63 18:26:35
5 339.740 63 18:50:49
5 339.242 32 20:06:54
Total

10 14 59

15

5 14

1 2

ToWin Velocity

0:00 1041.86861
10:36 1009.4018
22:04 976.5368
41: 924.7647
42:17 923.5878
45:03 916.7717
54:28 894.2665
72:17 854.7125
106:04788.1891
167:12705.5240
211:33%634.6409
237:40605.4824
360:19198.0739
362:17496.6647
378:16485.4134
380:35183.9257
380:37483.9023
394:14474.7275
418:46459.1905
497:31415.5403

Nom



06/14/2005 07:37:01

Pos

BN =

Member/Flyer Name

P Harper
Steve Smith
Joe Perfetti
Alex Wewior

LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE

06/14/2005 07:37:42

Pos
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Member/Flyer Name

P Harper
S. Smith
P Harper
P Harper
P Harper
P Harper
A. Wewior
S. Smith
P Harper
P Harper
P Harper
A. Wewior
A. Wewior
S. Smith
P Harper
P Harper
P Harper
S. Smith
P Harper
P Harper
P Harper
A. Wewior
P Harper
P Harper
P Harper
P Harper
J. Perfetti
J. Perfetti

Sect 1

Club

York cen R
CANADIAN |
CANADIAN |
CANADIAN |

Sect 1

To Win
0:00

161:53
235:30
252:28

OB Sect1 Best Bird

Ring/Band No

04 METRO 1027
CANADIAN | 03 CUCDN 200
04 AU 17173
York cen R 04 cu 14043
York Centr 04 CU METRO 1012
04 METRO 1014
CANADIAN | 03 CDN 8
CANADIAN | 01 Ccu 17286
York cen R 04 cu 14037
Yorkcen R 03 SCRB 1905
04 SCRB 3305
CANADIAN | 04 CDN 108
CANADIAN | 03 CUCDN 3
CANADIAN | 03 CUCDN 8737
04 cu 14038
Yorkcen R 04 METRO 1003
Yorkcen R 03 SCRB 1908
CANADIAN | 04 CUCND 407
York cen R 04 ARPC 543
04 METRO 1007
York cenR 04 METRO 1032
CANADIAN | 03 CDN 37
04 AU 17165
York Centr 03 cu 6107
Yorkcen R 04 SCRB 3304
York cen R 02 ST/IC 416
CANADIAN | 04 CU CDN IN\25
CANADIAN | 04 CU CND IN\60

OB Sect1 Average Speed

Colour Sex

DC

DC

WHT
SLVR

SLVR

BWF

BC
BC

Bird Average
1052.7553
937.1334
888.7701
882.4375
0.0000

c 2
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Pos Member/Flyer Name
P.
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06/14/2005 07:44:25

Race Date: 06/11/2005
Release Time: 06:30:00

[

S
A
S
P
P
S
R
P.
J
R
R
G
G
R
J

Get all the race results on the web at www.europaloft.ca by clicking Results at the top of the page.

Tavares

. Rebejko

. Cunneyworth
. Rebejko

. Tavares

. Tavares

. Rebejko

. Vanzanten
Tavares
Zagrodzki
. Vanzanten
. Vanzanten
. Kolozsvari
. Kolozsvari
. Vanzanten
Zagrodzki

. Zagrodzki

P. Tavares

J

A

J

OPOPPFPrPOrOOCRC

Snow
Zagrodzki

. Vanzanten
Zagrodzki

. Rebejko

. Rebejko
Koper
Kolozsvari

. Cunneyworth
Koper
Cunneyworth
. Cunneyworth
. Kolozsvari

. Cunneyworth
. Kolozsvari
Cunneyworth
Snow

L. Koper
L. Koper

J

Snow

Tremaine Lofts
Tremaine Lofts

J

Snow

M Placha
L. Koper
M Placha
M Placha
M Placha

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD
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Club Name

Hamilton C
Hamilton C

Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C

Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C

Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C

Hamilton C

Hamilton C
Hamilton C

Hamilton C

04
04
03
02
03
04
01
04
04
04
02
04
02
02
03
04
04
03
02
03
04
02
04
02
04
02
04
04
04
02
04
03
03
01
03
04
04
03
00
04
03
04
04
04
04
03

Sect 2

OBO06 Espanola

Members/Flyers: 14

Birds: 247
Ring/Band No

cu 14138
cu 14417
cu 26415
CUHC 1260
cu 21586
cu 34525
CUHC 1146
CUHC 1132
cu 14145
CUHC 487
cu 23196
CUHC 1112

CU ACTON 262
CU ACTON 253

CUHC 1451
CUHC 480
CUHC 287
cu 24416
OAK 2238
CUHC 28
cu 14493
cu 18991
CUHC 1421
CUHC 1258
CU BI 3981

CU ACTON 221
CU ACTON 370
CU BI 3997
cu 17480
CU ACTON 38
CU ACTON 176
cu 26409
CU ACTON 356
CU ACTON 516

OAK 3214
CUBI 3982
cu 31067
OAK 3216
OAK 428
OAK 4336
OAK 3203
OAK 4799
CULIH 468
OAK 4870
OAK 4882
OAK 3545

Col

BC

BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BB

BB
BB
BB

Release Weather:
Arrival Weather:

Sx Bd
16
25
22

0

o000 3]
AN ORONGONRRONRNGNORONRON®N RN

C 35

c2
c3
H 4

Distance Var Clocked

380.709
378.285
322.108
378.285
380.709
380.709
378.285
390.314
380.709
377.769
390.314
390.314
324.469
324.469
390.314
377.769
377.769
380.709
347.983
377.769
390.314
377.769
378.285
378.285
367.898
324.469
322.108
367.898
322.108
322.108
324.469
322.108
324.469
322.108
347.983
367.898
367.898
347.983
350.183
350.183
347.983
350.393
367.898
350.393
350.393
350.393

11
0
-1
0
11
11
0
2
11

-

O 0ONOO=00ON
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12:26:10
12:27:12
11:35:35
12:32:41
12:35:45
12:35:47
12:33:35
12:46:01
12:40:07
12:38:32
12:51:08
12:56:54
11:52:13
11:52:38
12:58:10
12:46:12
12:47:25
12:51:02
12:19:05
12:49:57
13:03:19
12:50:46
12:55:24
12:56:59
12:47:23
12:03:51
12:03:19
12:54:41
12:06:56
12:07:06
12:11:26
12:10:32
12:13:46
12:13:39
13:00:35
13:25:06
13:25:09
13:03:17
13:14:29
13:16:23
13:28:19
14:37:59
15:14:41
15:29:24
16:15:36
16:20:45

ToWin Velocity

0:00
3:30
5112
9:01
9:34

1069.3592
1059.0286
1054.0231
1043.0173
1041.3326
9:36 1041.2377
9:55 1040.4355
10:44 1038.1003
13:4 1029.0437
15:25 1025.0606
16:44 1024.1633
21:21 1008.8976
21:30 1008.4510
21:59 1007.1474
22:35 1005.6053
23:08 1004.1707
24:22 1000.9335
24:51 999.5540
25:55 996.8479
26:55 994.2598
27:37 992.4375
27:44 992.1273
31:53 981.5387
33:28 977.5227
34:33 974.8294
35:09 973.2780
37:59 966.3267
42:06 956.3308
42:16 955.9544
42:27 955.4818
44:02 951.6416
46:31 945.8487
46:47 945.1765
50:12 937.2707
71:19 890.9315
73:35 886.2567
73:38 886.1499
74:17 884.8150
83:45 865.7538
85:49 861.7061
101:4(831.8650
174:13718.0430
186:59701.1596
230:0549.5977
280:1€698.3487
285:52593.1325

Nom



06/14/2005 07:44:58

OB01 OB0Z OB03 OB04 OBO05 OBO06 Total

Pos Members/Flyers ClubName
1 S. Rebejke Hamilton Cen 68
2 P. Tavares Hamilton Cen 75
3 J Show Burl-Oak R.P
4 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton Cen 41
5 G. Schuur Hamilton Cen 14
6 R. Vanzanten Hamilton Cen
7 M Placha 9
8 G. Kolozsvari The Acton Ra
9 A, Cunneyworth The Acton Ra
10 S. Burdzinski Hamilton Cen 3
11 Tremaine Lofts
06/15/2005 07:22:28

Pos Member/Flyer Name

1 S. Rebejko

2 P. Tavares

3 J. Zagrodzki

4 Al Cunnyworth

5 George Kolozsvari

6 Tremaine Lofts

7 M Placha

LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE

8 J. Snow

9 K. McGregor

10 L. Koper

11 G. Schuur

12 S. Burdzinski

13 R. Vanzanten

14 J Snow

15 J. Doise

68
35
52
1

31

16

Sect 2

OB Sect2 Points

75 90
17 16
49 16
7 12
53
22
12
9 14
22
7

Sect 2

OB Sect2 Average Speed

Club

Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C

Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C

Hamilton C

79
37
37
27

18

50
66
2

21

38

16
18

To Win
0:00
16:40
55:06
104:54
110:48
158:34
242:09

:08
214:04
126:11
89:49
88:47
60:24
40:02
-34:23

430
246
165
109
67
61
52
43
40
29
28

Bird Average
1085.9545
1073.7563
1046.2114
994.4229
990.6534
968.0574
915.6765
0.0000
0.0000
-768.9327
-967.2922
-992.4733
-1003.6779
-1017.4400
-1049.4582
-1173.6781



06/14/2005 07:47:18

Pos
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Member/Flyer Name

. Rebejko

. Tavares

. Tavares

. Rebejko

. Rebejko

. Rebejko

. Rebejko

. Tavares

. Tavares

. Tavares
S. Rebejko
J Show

S. Rebejko
J. Zagrodzki
J. Zagrodzki
J Show

. Rebejko
S. Rebejko
G. Kolozsvari
S. Rebejko
P
S
G

U O LwnmnnmTovTIUO"

(7]

. Tavares
. Burdzinski
. Schuur
A. Cunneyworth
M Placha
S. Rebejko
G. Schuur
Tremaine Lofts
S. Rebejko
R. Vanzanten
J. Zagrodzki
M Placha
J Show
A. Cunneyworth
R. Vanzanten
J Show
J Show
S. Rebejko
M Placha
J Show
J. Zagrodzki
S. Rebejko
R. Vanzanten
G. Schuur
G. Schuur
R. Vanzanten
J. Zagrodzki

Sect 2

OB Sect2 Best Bird

Club
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C

Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C

Hamilton C
Hamilton C

Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
The Acton

Hamilton C
Hamilton C

Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C

Hamilton C

Hamilton C

Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C

03
04
04
02
04
01
04
03
02
04
02
04
04
02
02
03
02
04
02
03
03
04
01
03
04
02
00
04
03
03
04
04
03
00
04
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
02
03
04
04
02

Ring/Band No

CUHC 1321
cu 14138
cu 14145

CUHC 1260
CUHC 1405
CUHC 1146

cu 14417
cu 21586
cu 27711
cu 34525
CUHC 1239
HC 1614
CUHC 1422
CUHC 157
cu 18991
OAK 3238
CUHC 1258
cu 14418
CU ACTON 253
cu 8820
cu 21574
CUHC 214
cu 9235
cu 26415
cu 39819
CUHC 1233
cu 16710
OAK 4357

CUHC 1360
CUHC 1229

CUHC 433
OAK 4897
OAK 3214
CU ACTON 565
CUHC 1132
OAK 3235
OAK 4236
cu 14419
OAK 4865
OAK 4203
CUHC 487
CUHC 1417
cu 23196
cu 10154
cu 13593

CUHC 1112
CUHC 2309

Colour Sex Score No Points

GG

BC

BB
BC

BCP

BC

BB
BC

3

57
55
54
53
53
51
37
35
33
32
31
30
26
26
25
24
23
20
20
19
19
18
18
18
17
16
16
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
13
13
13
12
12
12
1"
10
10
10
10
9

9



Pos Member/Flyer Name
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Get all the race results on the web at www.europaloft.ca by clicking Results at the top of the page.

06/14/2005 21:49:08

Race Date: 06/11/2005
Release Time: 06:30:00

Jim Duliban
Don Groves
Ted Krawczyk
Ted Krawczyk
J.K. Loft
A&J Gabrielli
Sam Burgio
Gary Barret
A&J Gabrielli
G&B Gallo
Peter Aiello
B. Smiljanic
B. Smiljanic
John Coxon
John Coxon
John Coxon
G&B Gallo
John Coxon
A&J Gabrielli
Don Groves
George Dakin
G&B Gallo
Don Groves
G&B Gallo
G&B Gallo
John Coxon

Emmanuel Buttigieg

George Dakin
J.K. Loft

J.K. Loft

AS8.J Gabrielli
J.K. Loft

Ted Krawczyk
B. Smiljanic
B. Smiljanic
Sam Burgio
Jim Duliban
Ted Krawczyk
Peter Aiello
Ted Krawczyk
A8&J Gabrielli
B. Smiljanic
Don Groves

Emmanuel Buttigieg

T. Harvey

T. Harvey

J.K. Loft

Don Groves
Gary Barret
Peter Aiello

Jim Duliban
Harold Lebreton
Sam Burgic

T. Harvey

W oW W W

(5]

w

Club Name

Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
St. Cathar
St. Cathar
Welland ra
Welland ra
St. Cathar
Welland ra
Welland ra
St. Cathar
St. Cathar
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
St. Cathar
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
St. Cathar
St. Cathar
St. Cathar
St. Cathar
Welland ra
St. Cathar
St. Cathar
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
St. Cathar
St. Cathar
Welland ra
Welland ra
St. Cathar
St. Cathar
St. Cathar
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
St. Cathar

03
02
04
04
04
02
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
02
04
03
02
03
01
02
04
04
03
02
03
04
01
01
03
02
03
04
03
01
04
01
04
03
02
01
04

Sect 3

OB06 Espanola

Members/Flyers: 21
Birds: 377

cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
CU NFI
Ccu
cu
CU NFI
cu
Ccu
cu
cu
cu
Ccu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
Ccu
cu
CUHC
cu
Ccu
cu
cu
cu
Ccu
cu
cu
cu
cu
CU NFI
CU NFI
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
Ccu
cu
cu
cu

Ring/Band No

7216

12166 BCP

6585
6561
25765
4015
8972
5416
5556
17743
8751
6770
6779
14321
8518
8502
17723
8529
14114
178569
18027
17726
14579
17704
17717
8511
4591
14349
20080
1094
17780
18037
a717
6774
6761
7742
1164
5316
8775
3298
3068
5485
12162
7145
25811
20003
18008
14576
3206
8747
7256
4787
3918
17945

Col

BC

GR
RC

BB

GR

BC

BC

BB

BB

C
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25
17
13
2

25
19
10
11
2

25
25
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412.298
415.580
416.213
416.213
396.615
411.192
416.393
408.905
411.192
411.943
417.619
406.400
406.400
414.020
414.020
414.020
411.943
414.020
411.192
415.580
416.196
411.943
415.580
411.943
411.943
414.020
424.560
416.196
396.615
396.615
411.192
396.615
416.213
406.400
406.400
416.393
412.298
416.213
417.619
416.213
411.192
406.400
415.580
424.560
395.457
395.457
396.615
415.580
408.905
417.619
412.298
415.460
416.393
395.457

Release Weather:
Arrival Weather:

Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked

12:49:50
12:54:33
12:57:52
12:58:00
12:41:26
12:565:52
13:02:35
12:56:04
12:58:22
13:00:33
13:06:26
12:56:27
12:56:37
13:06:30
13:06:42
13:07:02
13:07:06
13:09:52
13:06:53
13:12:36
13:13:49
13:09:52
13:13:23
13:11:27
13:11:29
13:15:21
13:25:26
13:19:19
13:00:12
13:00:15
13:15:23
13:01:24
13:21:00
13:11:27
13:11:45
13:22:01
13:18:17
13:22:20
13:24:21
13:23:16
13:18:22
13:15:33
13:27:19
13:36:44
13:07:31
13:07:32
13:10:02
13:30:58
13:25:50
13:40:41
13:35:18
13:38:36
13:41:42
13:22:35

ToWin Velocity
0:00 1085.4708
2:07 1079.6393
4:19 1073.2368
4:27 1072.8680
6:18 1067.7556
7:04 1065.6323
8:55 1060.5731
9:26 1059.1564
9:34 1058.7726
11:03 1054.7766
11:36 1053.2915
12:14 1051.5850
12:24 1051.1317
14:09 1046.1125
14:21 1045.5845
14:41 1044.7056
17:36 1037.3785
17:30 1037.2946
18:07 1036.0526
20:02 1031.2641
20:13 1030.6198
20:22 1030.2009
20:48 1029.2627
21:57 1026.1378
21:59 1026.0526
22:58 1023.2466
23:37 1021.9398
25:39 1016.7716
25:48 1016.4031
25:51 1016.2728
26:38 1014.3288
27:03 1013.2869
27:14 1012.8239
27:27 1012.2939
27:45 1011.5380
28:09 1010.5519
28:26 1009.8330
28:33 1009.5485
29:18 1007.7507
29:27 1007.3090
29:37 1006.9186
31:37 1002.0601
34:38 994.9176
34:36 994.8398
34:40 994.6747
34:41 994.6330
36:02 991.4191
38:15 986.2961
39:27 983.3387
45:25 969.5357
45:27 969.4286
45:32 969.2767
47:39 964.4778
50:23 958.3545

Nom



Pos Member/Flyer Name

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Gary Barret

T. Harvey

Gary Morris

0. Kezyniak
Gary Barret

T. Harvey
Hareld Lebreton

Emmanuel Buttigieg

Jim Duliban
Peter Aiello
Jim Duliban
0. Kozyniak
Sam Burgio

Emmanuel Buttigieg

Sam Burgio
Harold Lebreton
Harold Lebreton
George Dakin
Harold Lebreton
Allen Coverdale
Roland Breton

Emmanuel Buttigieg

Roland Breton
Gary Barret
Peter Aiello

0. Kozyniak
Roland Breton
Jim Connelly
Roland Breton
Roland Breton
0. Kozyniak
Allen Coverdale
Allen Coverdale
0. Kezyniak

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

3

Club Name
Welland ra
St. Cathar
Welland ra
St. Cathar
Welland ra
St. Cathar
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
St. Cathar
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
St. Cathar
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
St. Cathar
Welland ra
Welland ra
St. Cathar

01
03
03
04
02
04
02
02
03
04
03
04
02
03
01
04
04
04
04
04
01
04
01
01
04
03
01
04
04
03
04
04
04
04

Ring/Band No

Ccu
Ccu
cu
cu
cuU
cuU
cuU
cuU
cuU
cuU
cuU
cuU
cuU
cuU
cuU
cuU
cu
cu
Ccu
Ccu
cu
cu
cuU
cuU
cuU
cuU
cuU
cuU
cuU
cuU
cuU
Ccu
cu
cu

3208
20037
16334
14528
4096
25813
4788
4517
7274
8744
7236
30699
4339
7123
3925
25172
25169
18030
25188
8960
7007
7939
7066
3222
8781
20218
7048
14587
8003
7008
37496
14339
8975
25601

Col Sx
C

C

BB C

O

W WO ONN=S 200w 0 R BRBNOGRERRONOGR

BC C

SL c
BC c
BB C

C
BB c

C

C
M C
BB Cc
RC H
BB c
BB c
BBWF C

Bd Distance

N~
h

[

0

W N RO

408.905
395.457
417.349
398.283
408.905
395.457
415.460
424.560
412.298
417.619
412.298
398.283
416.393
424.560
416.393
415.460
415.460
416.196
415.460
408.886
424.435
424.560
424.435
408.905
417.619
398.283
424.435
416.363
424.435
424.435
398.283
408.886
408.886
398.283

Var Clocked
0 13:37:05
4  13:24:13
-3 13:47:38
8 13:29:08
0 13:41:50
4 13:28:30
2  13:50:38
2 14:01:41
0 13:51:03
-4  13:56:59
0 13:51:52
8 13:41:22
-2 14:01:10
2 14:12:26
2 14:04:15
-2 14:03:48
2 14:05:36
-1 14:07:562
2 14:07:32
35 14:00:55
2 14:18:00
2  14:20:33
2  14:20:28
0 14:06:32
4 14:21:31
8 14:09:10
2 14:44:.08
88 14:43:39
2 14:54:27
2 14:54:44
8  14:28:37
35 14:43:53
35 14:44:18
8 14:58:57

ToWin Velocity
50:47 957.4361
52:05 954.5759
52:33 953.5547
53:54 950.5199
55:34 946.9047
56:33 944.8067
57:28 942.8076
58:50 939.8892
61:12 934.8101
61:31 934.1827
62:01 933.0824
66:34 923.5591
66:55 922.8647
69:16 918.0408
69:58 916.6008
70:32 915.4538
72:19 911.8372
73:45 908.9601
74:15 907.9843
74:15 907.8271
74:48 906.8544
77:09 902.2058
77:12 902.0999
80:29 895.6739
85:44 885.5802
95:21 867.6338
100:12858.8951
107:31843.4377
110:13841.3302
110:29840.8580
115:29832.3695
117:398828.7984
118:00828.0993
146:5782.7533

Nom



Pos
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06/14/2005 21:44:31
Members/Flyers

A8 Gabrielli
G&B Gallo
John Coxon
Ted Krawczyk
George Dakin
Peter Alello

Jim Duliban

B. Smiljanic
Emmanuel Buttigieg
J.K. Loft

Sam Burgio
Gary Barret
Gary Stavinga
Don Groves
Harold Lebreton
Roland Breton
Allen Coverdale
Jim Connelly

0. Kozyniak

Sect 3

OB Sect3 Points

06/14/2005 21:45:09

Pos

O o ~NOGOR WON =

o e Y Y
g A W N= O

16
17
18
19
20
21
22

ClubName 0OB01 OB02 OB03 OB04 OBOS OBO6 Total
St. Catharin 101 49 98 23 44 315
Welland raci 19 16 76 35 57 32 235
Welland raci 24 30 12 75 M 182
Welland raci 26 5 88 45 164
Welland raci 21 65 28 14 5 133
Welland raci 38 33 32 15 15 133
Welland raci 22 6 41 25 94
St. Catharin 30 32 27 89
Welland raci 37 36 9 82
St. Catharin 8 44 2 7 21 82
Welland raci 17 12 25 19 73
Welland raci 10 20 22 18 70
Welland raci 18 6 45 69
Welland raci 1 14 19 33 67
Welland raci 4 47 Sl
Welland raci 13 14 14 41
Welland raci 28 28
Welland raci 26 26
St. Catharin 16 16
Sect 3
OB Sect3 Average Speed
Member/Flyer Name Club To Win
A&J Gabrielli St. Cathar 0:00
G&B Gallo Welland ra 11:00
Peter Aiello Welland ra 13:43
Jim Duliban Welland ra 17:23
John Coxon Welland ra 21:20
Don Groves Welland ra 23:23
Sam Burgio Welland ra 25:53
Ted Krawczyk Welland ra 35:44
George Dakin Welland ra 38:43
Gary Barret Welland ra 38:57
Emmanuel Buttigieg Welland ra 43:06
Harold Lebreton Welland ra 86:52
J.K. Loft St. Cathar 86:32
0. Kozyniak St. Cathar 100:36
Roland Breton Welland ra 124:55
LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE
Jim Connelly Welland ra 249:14
S. Williams St. Cathar 226:00
Allen Coverdale Welland ra 225:21
B. Smiljanic St. Cathar 158:31
T. Harvey St. Cathar 65:44
Gary Morris Welland ra 56:02
Gary Stavinga Welland ra 36:08

Bird Average
1091.6133
1084.3402
1082.8069
1080.1653
1077.7022
1076.4480
1074.9794
1068.8464
1066.7986
1066.2154
1064.7398
1037.7302
1034.5246
1026.0178
1017.1718
0.0000
-905.7472
-918.5358
-937.8034
-979.1541
-1040.0874
-1043.7263
-1061.8961



Sect 3
OB Sect3 Best Bird

06/14/2005 21:46:00

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Ring/Band No Colour Sex Score No Points
1 A&J Gabrielli St. Cathar 02 CU NFI 4015 3 67
2 John Coxon Welland ra 04 Cu 8529 C 4 54
3 A&J Gabrielli St. Cathar 04 cu 14114 3 a1
4 Gary Barret Welland ra 03 cu 5415 C 3 39
5 Peter Aiello Welland ra 04 Cu 8749 C 2 37
6 Ted Krawczyk Welland ra 04 Ccu 6585 2 35
7 Ted Krawczyk Welland ra 04 cu 6561 2 34
8 G&B Gallo Welland ra 01 cu 16644 Cc 2 34
9 A&J Gabrielli St. Cathar 01 CU NFI 3007 2 34
10 G&B Gallo Welland ra 04 Ccu 17723 Cc 2 32
11 John Coxon Welland ra 04 cu 8509 2 28
12 John Coxon Welland ra 04 cu 8506 Cc 2 26
13 John Coxon Welland ra 04 cu 8521 Cc 1 25
14 Jim Duliban Welland ra 03 cuU 7216 1 25
15 George Dakin Welland ra 03 Cu 13308 RC C 1 25
16 G&B Gallo Welland ra 04 cu 17721 Cc 2 25
17 Emmanuel Buttigieg Welland ra 03 cu 7149 1 25
18 Don Groves Welland ra 02 Cu 12166 BCP C 2 25
19 B. Smiljanic St. Cathar 04 cu 6761 2 25
20 A&J Gabrielli St. Cathar 03 cu 17791 1 25
21 A&J Gabrielli St. Cathar 04 cu 14111 2 25
22 J.K. Loft St. Cathar 04 cu 25751 1 24
23 George Dakin Welland ra 04 Ccu 18008 C 1 24
24 A&J Gabrielli St. Cathar 04 Ccu 6621 1 24
25 Peter Aiello Welland ra 04 cu 4556 Cc 1 23
26 Harold Lebreton Welland ra 04 cu 25154 Cc 1 23
27 George Dakin Welland ra 03 cu 13341 DC Cc 1 23
28 A&J Gabrielli St. Cathar 04 cu 6628 1 23
29 Ted Krawczyk Welland ra 04 cu 6885 Cc 1 22
30 Jim Duliban Welland ra 03 cu 7231 H 1 22
31 Harold Lebreton Welland ra 04 cuU 25189 C 1 22
32 George Dakin Welland ra 03 cu 7556 BC Cc 3 22
33 Gary Barret Welland ra 02 cu 4083 Cc 1 22
34 Ted Krawczyk Welland ra 04 cuU 6798 C 1 21
35 J.K. Loft St. Cathar 04 cu 25765 1 21
36 Gary Stavinga Welland ra 929 Ccu 15762 C 1 21
37 J.K. Loft St. Cathar 04 cu 25777 1 20
38 George Dakin Welland ra 04 cu 18026 GR C 1 20
39 G&B Gallo Welland ra 04 cu 17718 Cc 1 20
40 Don Groves Welland ra 04 cu 17868 BB Cc 2 20
41 A&J Gabrielli St. Cathar 00 cu 46367 1 20
42 A&J Gabrielli St. Cathar 01 CU NFI 3028 1 20
43 Sam Burgio Welland ra 03 Ccu 8972 BC C 1 19
44 G&B Gallo Welland ra 01 Ccu 16643 Cc 1 19
45 G&B Gallo Welland ra 98 cu 18520 BB H 1 19



Get all the race results on the web at www.europaloft.ca by clicking Results at the top of the page.

06/14/2005 21:58:20 Central Ontario Federation
OB06 Espanola
Race Date: 06/11/2005 Members/Flyers: 35 Release Weather:

Release Time: 06:30:00 Birds: 607 Arrival Weather:

Pos MemberiFlyer Name Org Name Ring/Band No Ceol Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity

1 Jim Duliban Wellandra 03 CU 7216 25 412.298 0 12:49:50 0:00 1085.4708
2 Don Groves Wellandra 02 CU 12166 BCP C 17 415.580 -27 12:54:33 2:07 1079.6393
3 Ted Krawczyk Wellandra 04 CU 6585 13 416.213 4 12:57:52 4:19 1073.2368
4 Ted Krawczyk Wellandra 04 CU 6561 2 416.213 4 12:58:00 4:27 1072.8680
5 P. Tavares 2 HamiltonC 04 CU 14138 16 380.709 11 12:26:10 5:41 1069.3592
6 J.K. Loft 3 St Cathar 04 CU 25765 25 396.615 -1 12:41:26 6:18 1067.7556
7 A&J Gabrielli 3 St. Cathar 02 CU NFI 4015 19 411.192 0 12:55:52 7:04 1065.6323
8 Sam Burgio Wellandra 03 CU 8972 BC C 10 416.393 -2 13:02:35 8:55 1060.5731
9 Gary Barret Wellandra 03 CU 5415 C 11 408.905 0 12:56:04 9:26 1059.1564
10 8. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 04 CU 14417 25 378.285 0 12:27:12 9:29 1059.0286
11 A&J Gabrielli 3 St Cathar 03 CU NFI 5556 2 411.192 0 12:58:22 9:34 1058.7726
12 G&B Gallo Wellandra 04 CU 17743 C 25 411.943 0 13:00:33 11:03 1054.7766
13 A. Cunneyworth 2 ActonRP. 03 CU 26415 22 322.108 -1 11:35:35 11:20 1054.0231
14 Peter Aiello Wellandra 04 CU 8751 C 25 417619 -4 13:06:26 11:36 1053.2915
15 B. Smiljanic 3 St Cathar 04 CU 6770 19 406.400 -1 12:56:27 12:14 1051.5850
16 B. Smiljanic 3 St. Cathar 04 CU 6779 2 406.400 -1 12:56:37 12:24 1051.1317
17 John Coxon Wellandra 04 CU 14321 C 18 414.020 52 13:06:30 14:09 1046.1125
18 John Coxon Wellandra 04 CU 8518 C 2 414.020 52 13:06:42 14:21 1045.5845
19 John Coxon Wellandra 04 CU 8502 3 414.020 52 13:07:02 14:41 1044.7056
20 S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 02 CUHC 1260 2 378.285 0 12:32:41 15:27 1043.0173
21 P Harper 1 YorkcenR 04 CU 14043 C 17 343.920 0 12:00:06 15:53 1041.8661
22 P. Tavares 2 HamiltonC 03 CU 21586 2 380.709 11 12:35:45 16:04 1041.3326
23 P. Tavares 2 HamiltonC 04 CU 34525 3 380.709 11 12:35:47 16:06 1041.2377
24 S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 01 CUHC 1146 3 378.285 0 12:33:35 16:26 1040.4355
25 R. Vanzanten 2 HamiltonC 04 CUHC 1132 20 390.314 2  12:46:01 17:19 1038.1003
26 GE&B Gallo Wellandra 04 CU 17723 C 2 411.943 0 13:07:06 17:36 1037.3785
27 John Coxon Wellandra 04 CU 8529 C 4 414.020 52 13:09:52 17:30 1037.2946
28 A&J Gabrielli 3 St Cathar 04 CU 14114 3 411.192 0 13:06:53 18:07 1036.0526
29 Don Groves Wellandra 04 CU 17859 GR C 2 415580 -27 13:12:36 20:02 1031.2641
30 George Dakin Wellandra 04 CU 18027 RC C 18 416.196 -1 13:13:49 20:13 1030.6198
31 G&B Gallo Wellandra 04 CU 17726 C 3 411943 0 13:09:52 20:22 1030.2009
32 Don Groves Wellandra 04 CU 14579 BB C 3 415580 -27 13:13:23 20:48 1029.2627
33 P. Tavares 2 HamiltonC 04 CU 14145 4 380.709 11 12:40:07 20:47 1029.0437
34 G&B Gallo Wellandra 04 CU 17704 C 4 411.943 0 13:11:27 21:57 1026.1378
35 G&B Gallo Wellandra 04 CU 17717 C5 411.943 0 13:11:29 21:59 1026.0526
36 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 04 CUHC 487 25 377.769 0 12:38:32 22:23 1025.0606
37 R. Vanzanten 2 HamiltonC 02 CU 23196 2 390.314 2 12:51:08 22:43 1024.1633
38 John Coxeon Wellandra 04 CU 8511 C 5 414.020 52 13:15:21 22:58 1023.2466
39 Emmanuel Buttigieg Wellandra 02 CU 4591 C 11 424560 -2 13:25:25 23:37 1021.9398
40 George Dakin Wellandra 04 CU 14349 GR Cc 2 416196 -1 13:19:19 25:39 1016.7716
41 J.K. Loft 3 St Cathar 03 CU 20080 2 396615 -1 13:00:12 25:48 1016.4031
42 J.K. Loft 3 St. Cathar 02 CUHC 1094 3 396.615 -1 13:00:15 25:51 1016.2728
43 A&J Gabrielli 3 St Cathar 03 CU 17780 4 411.192 0 13:15:23 26:38 1014.3288
44 J.K. Loft 3 St Cathar 01 CU 18037 4 396.615 -1 13:01:24 27:03 1013.2869
45 Ted Krawczyk Wellandra 02 CU 4717 C 3 416.213 4 13:21:00 27:14 1012.8239
46 B. Smiljanic 3 St Cathar 04 CU 6774 3 406.400 -1 13:11:27 27:27 1012.2939
47 B. Smiljanic 3 St Cathar 04 CU 6761 4 406.400 -1 13:11:45 27:45 1011.5380
48 Sam Burgio Wellandra 03 CU 7742 BC C 2 416393 -2 13:22:01 28:09 1010.5519
49 Jim Duliban Wellandra 02 CU 1164 2 412298 0 13:18:17 28:26 1009.8330
50 Ted Krawczyk Wellandra 03 CU 5316 CcC 4 416.213 4 13:22:20 28:33 1009.5485
51 P Harper 1 YorkcenR 04 CU 14037 C 2 343.920 0  12:10:43 28:37 1009.4018
52 R. Vanzanten 2 HamiltonC 04 CUHC 1112 3 390.314 2 12:56:54 28:49 1008.8976
53 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 02 CUACTON 262 26 324.469 30 11:52:13 28:58 1008.4510
54 Peter Aiello Wellandra 04 CU 8775 C2 417619 -4 13:24:21 29:18 1007.7507

Nom



Pos Member/Flyer Name

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
9N
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Ted Krawczyk
G. Kelozsvari
A&J Gabrielli

R. Vanzanten

J. Zagrodzki

B. Smiljanic

J. Zagrodzki

P. Tavares

J Snow

Don Groves
Emmanuel Buttigieg
T. Harvey

T. Harvey

J. Zagrodzki

R. Vanzanten

J. Zagrodzki
J.K. Loft

Don Groves
Gary Barret

S. Rebejko

S. Rebejko

P Harper

L. Koper

G. Kolozsvari
Peter Aiello

Jim Duliban
Harold Lebreton
A. Cunneyworth
Sam Burgio

T. Harvey

Gary Barret

L. Koper

A. Cunneyworth
A. Cunneyworth
T. Harvey

Gary Morris

G. Kolozsvari
0. Kozyniak
Gary Barret

A. Cunneyworth
G. Kolozsvari

T. Harvey
Harold Lebreton
Emmanuel Buttigieg
A. Cunneyworth
Jim Duliban
Peter Aielle

Jim Duliban

P Harper

J. Perfetti

0. Kozyniak
Sam Burgio
Emmanuel Buttigieg
J. Perfetti

Sam Burgio
Harold Lebreton
Harold Lebreton
George Dakin
Harold Lebreton
Allen Coverdale
Roland Breton

W RN W N RN WRNN®RN

NN = NN

W NN

Org Name
Welland ra
Acton R.P.
St. Cathar
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
St. Cathar
Hamilton C
Hamilton C

Welland ra
Welland ra

St. Cathar

Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
St. Cathar

Welland ra
Welland ra
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
York cen R
Hamilton C
Acton R.P.
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
Acton R.P.
Welland ra
St. Cathar

Welland ra
Hamilton C
Acton R.P.
Acton R.P.
St. Cathar

Welland ra
Acton R.P.
St. Cathar

Welland ra
Acton R.P.
Acton R.P.
St. Cathar

Welland ra
Welland ra
Acton R.P.
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
York cen R
CANADIAN
St. Cathar

Welland ra
Welland ra
CANADIAN
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra

01
02
01
03
04
03
04
03
02
02
03
04
03
03
04
02
01
04
01
04
02
04
04
02
04
03
02
04
01
04
01
04
04
02
03
03
04
04
02
03
03
04
02
02
01
03
04
03
04
04
04
02
03
02
01
04
04
04
04
04
01

Ring/Band No

cu 3298
CU ACTON 253
CU NFI 3068
CUHC 1451
CUHC 460
CU NFI 5485
CUHC 287
cu 24416
OAK 2238
cu 12162
Ccu 7145
cu 25811
cu 20003
CUHC 28
cu 14493
cu 18991
cu 18008
cu 14576
Ccu 3206
CUHC 1421
CUHC 1258
METRO 1003
CuU BI 3981
CU ACTON 221
cu 8747
cu 7256
Ccu 4787
CU ACTON 370
cu 3918
cu 17945
cu 3208
CuU BI 3997
Ccu 17480
CU ACTON 38
cu 20037
Ccu 16334
CU ACTON176
cu 14528
cu 4096
cu 26409
CU ACTON 356
cu 25813
cu 4788
cu 4517
CU ACTON 516
Ccu 7274
cu 8744
cu 7236
ARPC 543
CUCDNI 25
cu 30699
cu 4339
cu 7123
CUCNDI 179
cu 3925
cu 25172
cu 25169
cu 18030
cu 25188
cu 8960
cu 7007

Col

BC
BC

BB

BB

BC

BB

DC

BC

SL

BC
BB

Sx Bd Distance
416.213
324.469
411.192
390.314
377.769
406.400
377.769
380.709
347.983
415.580
424.560
395.457
395.457
377.769
390.314
377.769
396.615
415.580
408.905
378.285
378.285
343.920
367.898
324.469
417.619
412.298
415.460
322.108
416.393
395.457
408.905
367.898
322.108
322.108
395.457
417.349
324.469
5 398.283
408.905
322.108
324.469
395.457
415.460
424.560
322.108
412.298
417.619
412.298
343.920
333.342
398.283
416.393
424.560
14 333.342
416.393
415.460
415.460
416.196
415.460
408.886
424,435
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Var Clocked
4  13:23:156
30 11:52:38
0 13:18:22
2 12:58:10
0 12:46:12
-1 13:15:33
0 12:47:25
11 12:51:02
0 12:19:05
-27 13:27:19
-2 13:36:44
-4 13:07:31
-4 13:07:32
0 12:49:57
2 13:03:19
0 12:50:46
-1 13:10:02
-27 13:30:58
0 13:25:50
0 12:55:24
0 12:56:59
0 12:22:11
-1 12:47:23
30 12:03:51
-4 13:40:41
0 13:35:18
-2 13:38:36
-1 12:03:19
-2 13:41:42
4 13:22:35
0 13:37:05
-1 12:54:41
-1 12:06:56
-1 12:07:06
4  13:24:13
-3 13:47:38
30 12:11:26
8 13:29:08
0 13:41:50
-1 12:10:32
30 12:13:46
-4 13:28:30
-2 13:50:38
-2 14:01:41
-1 12:13:39
0 13:51:03
-4 13:56:59
0 13:51:52
0 12:41:54
-2  12:30:54
8 13:41:22
-2 14:01:10
-2 14:12:26
-2 12:33:35
-2 14:04:15
-2 14:03:48
-2 14:05:36
-1 14:07:52
-2 14:07:32
35 14:00:55
-2 14:18:00

ToWin Velocity

29:27 1007.3090
29:30 1007.1474
29:37 1006.9186
30:09 1005.6053
30:45 1004.1707
31:37 1002.0601
32:04 1000.9335
32:37 999.5540
33:46 996.8479
34:38 994.9176
34:36 994.8398
34:40 994.6747
34:41 994.6330
34:50 994.2598
35:36 992.4375
35:44 992.1273
36:02 991.4191
38:15 986.2961
39:27 983.3387
40:13 981.5387
41:56 977.5227
42:22 976.5368
43:06 974.8294
43:45 973.2780
45:25 969.5357
45:27 969.4286
45:32 969.2767
46:49 966.3267
47:39 964.4778
50:23 958.3545
50:47 957.4361
5§1:17 956.3308
§1:27 955.9544
51:40 955.4818
52:05 954.5759
52:33 953.5547
53:23 951.6416
§3:54 950.5199
55:34 946.9047
56:04 945.8487
56:21 945.1765
56:33 944.8067
§7:28 942.8076
58:50 939.8892
60:03 937.2707
61:12 934.8101
61:31 934.1827
62:01 933.0824
66:00 924.7647
66:35 923.5878
66:34 923.5591
66:55 922.8647
69:16 918.0408
69:54 916.7717
69:58 916.6008
70:32 915.4538
7219 911.8372
73:45 908.9601
74:15 907.9843
74:15 907.8271
74:48 906.8544

Nom



Pos Member/Flyer Name

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
160
161
1562
163
164

Emmanuel Buttigieg

Roland Breton
Gary Barret

P Harper

J Snow

L. Koper

L. Koper

Peter Aiello

J Show

0. Kozyniak
Tremaine Lofts
Tremaine Lofts
Roland Breton
J. Perfetti

Jim Connelly
Roland Breton
Roland Breton
0. Kozyniak

J Show

Allen Coverdale
Allen Coverdale
S. Smith

0. Kozyniak

M Placha

S. Smith

L. Koper

M Placha

A. Wewior

A. Wewior

M Placha

M Placha

S. Smith

S. Smith

A. Wewior

J. Perfetti

J. Perfetti

A. Wewior

A. Wewior

S. Smith

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

N NN =2

NN W N

Org Name
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
York cen R

Hamilton C
Welland ra

Welland ra
CANADIAN
Welland ra
Welland ra
Welland ra
St. Cathar

Welland ra
CANADIAN
St. Cathar

Hamilton C

CANADIAN |

CANADIAN |
CANADIAN |
CANADIAN |
CANADIAN |
CANADIAN |
CANADIAN |
CANADIAN |
CANADIAN |

04
01
01
03
03
04
04
04
03
03
00
04
01
04
04
04
03
04
03
04
04
02
04
04
01
04
04
00
03
04
03
04
04
04
04
04
03
02
02

Ring/Band No

cu

cu
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7066
3222
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20218
428
4336
7048
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14587
8003
7008
37496
3203
14339
8975
308
25601
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19642
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3545
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145
423
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363
330
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424.560
424.435
408.905
343.920
347.983
367.898
367.898
417.619
347.983
398.283
350.183
350.183
424.435
333.342
416.363
424.435
424.435
398.283
347.983
408.886
408.886
339.242
398.283
350.393
339.242
367.898
350.393
339.740
339.740
350.393
350.393
339.242
339.242
339.740
333.342
333.342
339.740
339.740
339.242

Var Clocked
-2  14:20:33
-2 14:20:28
0 14:06:32
0 12:54:35
0 13:00:35
-1 13:25:06
-1 13:25:09
4 14:21:31
0 13:03:17
8 14:09:10
0 13:14:29
0 13:16:23
-2  14:44:08
-2 12:59:59
88 14:43:39
-2 14:54:27
-2 14:54:44
8 14:28:37
0 13:28:19
35 14:43:53
35 14:44:18
32 13:40:46
8 14:58:57
0 14:37:59
32 14:31:13
-1 15:14:41
0 15:29:24
63 15:26:07
63 15:51:55
0 16:15:36
0 16:20:45
32 17:51:34
32 17:53:30
63 18:10:49
-2 17:58:48
-2 17:568:50
63 18:26:35
63 18:50:49
32 20:06:54

ToWin Velocity
77:09 902.2058
77:12 902.0999
80:29 895.6739
81:12 894.2665
82:56 890.9315
85:22 886.2567
85:26 886.1499
85:44 885.5802
86:08 884.8150
95:21 867.6338
96:23 865.7538
98:38 861.7061
100:128568.8951
102:33854.7125
107:31843.4377
110:13841.3302
110:29840.8580
115:2832.3695
115:47831.8650
117:35828.7984
118:00828.0993
143:05788.1891
146:5F82.7533
194:21718.0430
204:2%05.5240
208:11701.1596
254:51649.5977
269:33%34.6409
300:52605.4824
309:13%98.3487
315:1793.1325
447:5298.0739
450:13496.6647
469:24185.4134
472:09183.9257
472:11483.9023
488:3N74.7275
517:56459.1905
612:20415.5403

Nom



Central Ontario Federation

OB Points

06/14/2005 21:59:11

Pos Members/Flyers FedName OB01 OB02 OBO03 OB0O4 OBO5 OBO6 Total
1 A8&J Gabrielli St. Catharin 196 121 23 125 94 95 654
2 S. Rebejko Hamilton Cen 56 63 106 192 &1 84 582
3 G&B Gallo Welland raci 37 35 166 44 131 92 505
4 John Coxon Welland raci 64 71 50 151 111 447
5 George Dakin Welland raci 91 128 63 18 22 322
6 Peter Aiello Welland raci 86 7 76 40 66 32 307
7 Ted Krawczyk Welland raci 60 37 111 7 86 301
8 P Harper York cen R.P 39 213 25 277
9 Emmanuel Buttigieg Welland raci 117 98 1 32 7 255
10 Sam Burgio Welland raci 12 36 77 85 38 248
11 Don Groves Welland raci 25 19 63 52 75 234
12 Jim Duliban Welland raci 11 42 7 106 45 211
13 P. Tavares Hamilton Cen 7 30 15 15 29 101 197
14  J.K. Loft St. Catharin 24 81 2 25 51 183
15 Gary Stavinga Welland raci 36 29 110 175
16 Roland Breton Welland raci 49 75 49 173
17 B. Smiljanic St. Catharin 38 72 61 171
18 Hareld Lebreton Welland raci 20 108 14 142
19 Gary Barret Welland raci 28 4 26 43 37 138
20 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton Cen 34 22 22 10 88
21 Allen Coverdale Welland raci 10 74 84
22 A. Cunneyworth Acton R.P.C 37 33 70
23 A Wewior CANADIAN INV 28 38 66
24 R. Vanzanten Hamilton Cen 35 30 65
25 Jim Connelly Welland raci 64 64
26 M Placha 34 29 63
27  JSnow 17 32 49
28 0. Kozyniak St. Catharin 33 1 44
29 G. Schuur Hamilton Cen 43 43
30 S. Burdzinski Hamilton Cen 25 25
3 Tremaine Lofts 16 16
32 G. Kolozsvari Acton R.P.C 11 1
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Pos
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28
29
30
3
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

OB Average Speed
Member/Flyer Name Club To Win
A&J Gabrielli St. Cathar 0:00
8. Rebejko Hamilton C 7:32
G&B Gallo Welland ra 11:00
Peter Aiello Welland ra 13:43
Jim Duliban Welland ra 17:23
John Coxon Welland ra 21:20
Don Groves Welland ra 23:23
Sam Burgio Welland ra 25:53
P. Tavares Hamilton C 24:16
Ted Krawczyk Welland ra 35:44
George Dakin Welland ra 38:43
Gary Barret Welland ra 38:57
Emmanuel Buttigieg Welland ra 43.06
P Harper York cen R 4711
J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 62:38
Harold Lebreton Welland ra 86:52
J.K. Loft St. Cathar 86:32
0. Kozyniak St. Cathar 100:36
Roland Breton Welland ra 124:55
A. Cunneyworth Acton R.P. 110:49
G. Kolozsvari Acton R.P. 116:46
Tremaine Lofts 165:19
S. Smith CANADIAN | 208:35
L. Koper Hamilton C 253:07
M Placha 248:54
J. Perfetti CANADIAN | 280:56
A. Wewior CANADIAN | 299:02
LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE
J. Snow :08
K. McGregor Hamilton C 286:37
Jim Connelly Welland ra 249:14
S. Williams St. Cathar 226:00
Allen Coverdale Welland ra 225:21
B. Smiljanic St. Cathar 158:31
G. Schuur Hamilton C 94.46
8. Burdzinski Hamilton C 94:23
R. Vanzanten Hamilton C 65:03
T. Harvey St. Cathar 65:44
Gary Morris Welland ra 56:02
J Snow 46:00
Gary Stavinga Welland ra 36:08
J. Doise Hamilton C -32:00

Central Ontario Federation

Bird Average
1091.6133
1085.9545
1084.3402
1082.8069
1080.1653
1077.7022
1076.4480
1074.9794
1073.7563
1068.8464
1066.7986
1066.2154
1064.7398
1052.7553
1046.2114
1037.7302
1034.5246
1026.0178
1017.1718
994.4229
990.6534
968.0574
937.1334
922.1706
915.6765
888.7701
882.4375
0.0000
0.0000
-785.6877
-905.7472
-918.5358
-937.8034
-979.1541
-992.4733
-1003.6779
-1017.4400
-1040.0874
-1043.7263
-1049.4582
-1061.8961
-1173.6781



Central Ontario Federation

OB Best Bird

06/14/2005 22:01:26

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Ring/Band No Colour Sex Score No Points
1 John Coxon Welland ra 04 cu 8529 c 4 121
2 A&J Gabrielli St. Cathar 02 CU NFI 4015 3 115
3 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 02 CUHC 1260 3 100
4 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 03 CUHC 1321 3 95
5 A&J Gabrielli St. Cathar 04 cu 14114 5 94
6 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 04 CUHC 1405 3 84
7 Gary Barret Welland ra 03 cu 5415 c 3 79
8 George Dakin Welland ra 03 cu 7556 BC c 3 72
9 Ted Krawczyk Welland ra 04 cu 6561 2 &l
10 G&B Gallo Welland ra 01 cu 16644 c 2 7
11 John Coxon Welland ra 04 cu 8509 2 66
12 Peter Aiello Welland ra 04 cu 8749 Cc 2 64
13 G&B Gallo Welland ra 04 Ccu 17723 c 2 63
14 John Coxon Welland ra 04 cu 8506 (o4 2 62
15 A&J Gabrielli St. Cathar 04 cu 14111 2 62
16 5. Rebejko Hamilton C 01 CU HC 1146 2 60
17 Ted Krawczyk Welland ra 04 cu 6585 2 59
18 Don Groves Welland ra 02 cu 12166 BCP Cc 2 59
19 A&J Gabrielli St. Cathar 01 CU NFI 3007 2 58
20 P. Tavares Hamilton C 04 cu 14138 2 56
21 Don Groves Welland ra 04 cu 17868 BB c 2 55
22 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 04 cu 14417 2 54
23 Roland Breton Welland ra 03 cu 7062 c 2 53
24 Sam Burgio Welland ra 03 cu 8972 BC c 2 50
25 Peter Aiello Welland ra 04 cu 8744 c 2 50
26 A&J Gabrielli St. Cathar 03 cu 17791 2 50
27 P. Tavares Hamilton C 04 cu 14145 3 49
28 John Coxon Welland ra 04 cu 8502 2 49
29 Emmanuel Buttigieg Welland ra 02 cu 4517 c 3 48
30 B. Smiljanic St. Cathar 04 cu 6761 2 47
31 G&B Gallo Welland ra 04 Ccu 17721 c 2 46
32 P Harper York cen R 04 METRO 1027 c 1 45
33 John Coxon Welland ra 04 cu 8521 c 1 45
34 Jim Duliban Welland ra 03 cu 7216 1 45
35 George Dakin Welland ra 03 cu 13308 RC c 1 45
36 Emmanuel Buttigieg Welland ra 03 cu 7149 1 45
37 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 02 CU HC 1239 1 44
38 P Harper York cen R 04 SCRB 3305 c 1 44
39 George Dakin Welland ra 04 cu 18008 c 1 44
40 A&J Gabrielli St. Cathar 04 cu 6621 1 44
41 Peter Aiello Welland ra 04 cu 4556 Cc 1 43
42 P Harper York cenR 04 cu 14038 c 1 43
43 J.K. Loft St. Cathar 04 cu 25751 1 43
44 George Dakin Welland ra 03 cu 13341 DC c 1 43
45 George Dakin Welland ra 04 cu 18026 GR o4 2 43
46 Jim Duliban Welland ra 03 cu 7231 H 1 42
47 Harold Lebreton Welland ra 04 cu 25154 c 1 42



